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Broker - Re/Max Lifetime Achievement

#1 Georgetown Realtor for Listings SOLD
1998, 1999, 2000, 2001

| #1 Re/Max Agent in Georgetown units SOLD,
1998, 1999, 2000, 2001

#1 Georgetown South EXPERT

SRS

&

www.realestategeorgetown.com

Houses for Sale:

Details in Weekend Edition of this paper or Call Me Today!

. | | - St~ =1 |G'town South - $304,900 " HuffmanDr. |
3.3 ACRES 1200 Q. FT SHOP WITH HEAT, HYDRO & 2 PC. ' G'town South - $419,900  Craig Cres.

2 BEDROOM GUEST HOUSE, SEPARATE DETACHED GARAGE, Georgetown - $679.900  Bridlewood
SECONDS T0 401 & 407 o i S8

FABULOUS KITCHEN . s Stewart’s Mill - $374,900  Gristmill Dr.

® Heated ceramic ® Built-in wall oven Sags
. Ijjnd w:iha;:.tﬂi-fn Jennair cook top s T Glen W|"|am S - $1 69’900 Bennett Place

® Built-in dishwasher

* Skylights, pot lights, under cabinet valance lighting e Pots/Pans drawers, Pantry " ady D Stewaruown . $499,900 StOI’IEbI‘OOk cresl
Stewarttown - $499,900  Chantelay Cres.

Watch for Angie’s “Features of the Week”

homes in the Weekend edition

OPEN HOUSE
SUNDAY JUNE 9, 2 - 4 PM
| 25 BANTING RD., GEORGETOWN

NEW PRICE

e

fo 8"

.....................

SUPER STARTER HOME!

$144,900. Ready to move in. Entrance
and kitchen with ceramics, 3 bedrooms « 3 spacious bdrms, 3 bthrms, 2,252 sq ft
with walkout to balcony, three wash- o * Unbelievable backyard 142 feet
' : Tal * Bsmnt semi finished w/broadloom to lay
LAY N Ppantry. Main floor family room with gas fireplace & Oak o roon;s, ﬁﬁau“&u' tTtChE?/dg his roth (A all © Hrdwood, ceramics, moldings, painted
KRAUSE mantel. MBR has a w/o to deck & 4 pc. ensuite with AL combo with wa _Ou O patio. Garage wit
*Sales jacuzzi tub & stand alone shower. The rec room is fab- "Sales entrance to main level. Neutral decor &

WOW! OPEN CONCEPT! HUGE BACKYARD!

* Great curb appeal popular Fernbrook

Don’t miss out on this stunning 9 year old all brick bun-
galow with double car garage & 3200 sq. ft. of finished
living space. Features of this home include large coun- |
try kitchen with w/o to large deck, Oak cupboards & ANNA

* Spacious Living & Dining rms w/French drs

"Sales * Great sun-filled open concept Kitchen

. # . : k ; Rep. * Family rm open to Kit, w/gas frplce
Rep. ulous with floor to ceiling stone, F/P with gas insert, wet Rep. more. Call me quick! e .t ; rnastep;' W/5 Do EHEE“ . ﬁl Aot
(905) bar, large bedrooms, 3 pc. washroom & an office. (905) FET Ry Accoriates SAUS) « SHOWS EKTHEMELY WELL!!
Priced at $314,900. Call Dave Krause* to view. T TR o 877'5155 _ . -
877 5211 BLUE SPRINGS | 877 5165 : : e jahnsan Assamaies e
ST Y (M) (Local/Toronto) email: alostritto@trebnet.com (LocalToronto) f:":] EGIETTD REALTOR (@A)
1-800-834-5516 : CORP. | | Ieibeial  website: www.haltonhills.com/annalostritto =

. o INFORMATIVE IDEAS TO INCREASE EQUITY I Ya R HOM
:___,_z?fNG_-ARTICLES ON TRENDS, COLOURS, RENQ VATIO *

FOR RATES & MORE INFORMATION CALL SUE SPIZZIRI AT |
905-873-0301 FAX 905-873-0398

]




